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Icestone: creative surfaces made by skilled 

hands who, by combining the natural 

and synthetic elements, give form to the 

matter. The combination between modern 

technologies and our artisans' experience, 

facilitates the development of exclusive 

materials, with optimal technical features, 

low weight and distinctive textures. From 

the natural colors of marble to the fine 

Indonesian mother-of-pearls, from the 

warmth of the wood to the recycled 

materials of the metalurgical industry: our 

passion to serve your imagination.

Icestone: superfici creative nate da sapienti 

mani che, combinando elementi naturali 

e sintetici, danno forma alla materia. Il 

connubio tra le più moderne tecnologie 

e l'esperienza dei nostri artigiani, ha reso 

possibile lo sviluppo di materiali unici 

dalle ottime caratteristiche tecniche, 

basso peso con texture uniche. Dai colori 

naturali del marmo alla finissima madre 

perla indonesiana, dal calore del legno ai 

materiali reciclati dell'industria meccanica: 

la nostra passione a servizio della vostra 

fantasia.

CREATIVE  SURFACES
 ... self  expression

CREATIVESOLUTIONS
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INNOVATIVE. STYLISH. VERSATILE.
FLOORS

 BATHROOM

VANITIES

 KITCHEN

TOPS
STAIRS

CLASSIC
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ON THE FLOOR

ON THE FLOOR
Icestone is a composite material consisting 

of marble pebbles and polymerised resins. 

The Icestone tiles and slabs go through 

a special polishing system that ward off the resin 

until the marble pebbles come out, giving thus 

the material its marble like abrasion resistance 

and its softness to touch. 

The resulting irregular surface, consisting of 

pebbles without resin cover, easily absorbs the 

shocks making Icestone an ideal floor covering 

for residential as well as business venues, 

by adding that spark of style any place 

needs to feel comfortable. 

This is what we mean by well designed: 

aestetics and functionality.

Icestone è un agglomerato composto da ciottoli 

di marmo e resina polimerizzata; un particolare 

sistema di lucidatura, che estrude il marmo 

dalla resina, creando piccoli avvallamenti 

intorno al ciottolo conferisce al materiale una 

particolare resistenza alla abrasione, nonché 

una gradevolezza  tattile, dovuta alla irregolarità 

della superfi cie. La superfi cie di contatto del 

materiale, sempre costituita dai ciottoli in rilievo 

che sono lucidati, ma non coperti di resina, 

resiste all’abrasione ed è la stessa del marmo di 

cui è composto e per questo Icestone diventa 

un pavimento ideale per la casa e per gli spazi 

pubblici, aggiungendo quel tocco di stile che 

ogni spazio ha bisogno per essere confortevole.

Large surface flooring / 

Formati di grande dimensione per pavimento

Icestone CLASSIC Botticino 60 x 60 cm
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IN THE KITCHEN 

IN  THE  KITCHEN 

The kitchen. Probably the most important room 

in the house. Cozy atmosphere and heavy duty 

materials are a must. Icestone is resistant and 

stylish - the ideal choice for an inviting kitchen. 

The irregular Icestone surface solves the 

problem of acid substances that may spill and 

that usually affect the marble (coffee, lemon 

juice, vinegar) as the liquid slips down the resin 

which  is totally resistant to acids. Moreover, the 

Icestone countertops are heat friendly: in case 

a hot object is placed on, the resin filled gaps 

between the pebbles allow the heat to dissipate 

more rapidly than traditional tops do.

La cucina. Probabilmente la stanza più 

importante della casa. I materiali devono essere 

solidi. L'ambiente invitante. Icestone è resistente 

e elegante - la scelta ideale per una cucina 

accogliente. Viene risolto anche il problema 

dell’assorbimento, perché sostanze acide 

(caffè, limone aceto) che possono cadere sulla 

superficie, scivolano sulla resina che è resistente 

ad esse; lo spazio che rimane tra un oggetto 

caldo poggiato su un piano e la base della 

superficie,  consente una dissipazione del calore 

molto più rapida di quanto non avvenga con un 

piano tradizionale.

Round island kitchen top / 

Piano cucina con penisola tonda

Icestone CLASSIC Bianco Carrara Natural big pebble
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IN THE BATHROOM
IN  THE  BATHROOM 

The  bathroom - a personal space. 

Using  Icestone surfaces here  offer you the 

means to bring the poise of nature in your home. 

Observe the daylight sifting through the Icestone 

slabs in the window. 

The distinctive play of light and shades given 

by the opaque pebbles and translucent resin, 

purport versatility. The smooth surfaces are 

pleasant to touch and very easy to clean, 

making  Icestone ideal for bathroom furnishings.

Il bagno - uno spazio personale. 

Le superfi ci Icestone offrono la possibilità 

di portare l’ equilibrio della natura in casa 

tua. Una nicchia retroilluminata arricchisce 

lo spazio di piacevoli sensazioni. 

Il gioco unico di luci e ombre data dai cottoli 

opachi e resina translucida, suggeriscono 

versatilita. Le superfi ci lisce e piacevoli al 

tatto e molto facile da pulire, rendendo 

Icestone ideale per arredo bagno.

Parting slabs backlit by natural daylight / 

Pareti separatorie retroilluminate con luce naturale

Icestone CLASSIC Bianco Carrara Natural
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CUSTOM SOLUTIONS

CUSTOM SOLUTIONS

Customized top with integrated sinks, single mold / 

Piano di lavoro su misura con lavabi integrati, unica colata

Icestone Bianco Carrara Antracite

Flexibility is one of our strenghts: 

upon request we can design, produce

 and deliver customized solutions 

for special projects or spaces.

La flessibilità è uno di nostri punti di forza: 

su richesta siamo in grado di progettare, 

produrre e fornire soluzioni su misura per 

progetti o spazi speciali.



Icestone is available in a wide range of resin 

colors and three different pebbles sizes: 

SMALL for thickness of 9 mm, MEDIUM 

for thickness of 13 and 22 mm; BIG for 

countertops on demand.

Resina disponibile in una ampia gamma dei 

colori e tre granulometrie di ciottolo: SMALL 

per spessori di 9 mm; MEDIUM per spessori 

di 13 e 22 mm; BIG per piani di 2 e 3 cm su 

richiesta.

AQUAMARINA

ANTRACITE

NATURAL

 ROSA

CORALLO

RED

PINK

BARDIGLIO

ORANGE

YELLOW

BOTTICINO

GREEN

LIGHT BLUE

 GIALLO

SIENA

BLUE

NIGHT BLUE

POTPOURI VERDE ALPI

BIANCO  CARRARA

ANTIQUE   STYLE 

17
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WOODBEACH METAL

FANTASY

FANTASY

DESCRIPTION
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FANTASY

From the experience gathered over years derives 

our ability to create and give form to the matter. 

Thus the FANTASY series is born. The most 

unexpected ideas become reality: have you ever 

thought you could have a tropical beach in your 

bathroom?

Mother of pearls, shells and sea stars wedged in 

clear polymerized resin. The resin incorporates the 

elements giving structure and depth. The shape 

takes luminosity and glow. The smooth surfaces 

are very easy to clean, making Icestone FANTASY 

ideal for bathroom tops, fittings and decorations. 

Dall’esperienza sviluppata negli anni deriva la 

nostra capacità di creare e dare forma alla materia; 

nasce così la serie FANTASY. Le idee più strane 

diventano realtà; hai mai creduto di poter avere una 

spiaggia tropicale nel  tuo bagno? 

Madre perla, conchiglie e stelle marine avvolte da 

resina trasparente polimerizzata. La resina ingloba 

gli elementi, garantendo struttura e profondità 

visiva. Tutto appare più bello e luminoso. 

Le superfi ci sono dritte e si puliscono 

con estrema facilità. Indicato per top da bagni, 

rivestimenti e decori.

Shower tray, vanity top and mirror frame / 

Piatto doccia, piano lavabo e specchiera

Icestone FANTASY Lagoon
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FANTASY

The tranquility of a Zen garden. 

The elements composing the harmony. 

Icestone FANTASY Wood on Stone attempts to 

bring this harmony into your home. In keeping with 

our philosophy, an aestethic ideal is not so ideal 

unless it's practical. 

Icestone FANTASY allows for curved forms 

molding as well as slabs.

 Precision and finishing obtained by mold are the 

best achievable. The edge finishing available are: 

bull nose, half bull nose or straight, of 4/6/10 cm. 

A wonderful option for bathroom furnishings.

La tranquillità di un giardino Zen. Gli elementi che 

compongono l'armonia.

Icestone FANTASY Wood on Stone mira a riportare 

questa armonia nella vostra casa. In linea con la 

nostra filosofia, un ideale estetico non è ideale se 

non è pratico. 

Tutta la serie FANTASY viene prodotta direttamente 

a stampo. La precisione e la finitura ottenuta con 

questo processo sono inimitabili. Lastre e consolle 

sono disponibili con bordo finito: toro, mezzo toro 

o dritto, da  4/6/10 cm. Una scelta meravigliosa 

per l'arredo bagno.

VANITY TOP WITH HOLES FOR CERAMIC SINKS / 

Piano lavabo con asole per lavabi in ceramica

Icestone FANTASY Wood on Stone



25

Respect the Earth!  Recycle!

Metal bits wedged into the clear resin give an 

electric combination.

Rispetta la Terra! Ricicla!

Trucioli di allumino incastonati in resina trasparente 

danno una combinazione elettrica. 

FANTASY

AMAR

Washbasin detail / Dettaglio lavabo

Icestone FANTASY Alluminium



BEACH

BEACH

LAGOON

WOOD

WOOD ON WOOD

WOOD ON STONE

METAL

ALUMINIUM

GOLD
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FANTASY TEXTURES
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GLITTER

GLITTER



31

GLITTER

A special surface finish with an exquisite glow 

effect, GLITTER brings a new set of lights and 

colors to add prestige and personality to your 

space.

Versatile in terms of shape, also available in tiles 

and slabs, Icestone GLITTER is suitable for public 

venues, as well as home.

Smooth surface, very easy to clean: ideal for 

bathroom fittings.

Una finitura speciale di superficie con un effetto 

bagliore raffinato, GLITTER aggiunge una nuova 

serie di luci e colori per dare prestigio e personalità 

al tuo ambiente.

 

Versatile nella forma, disponibile anche in piastrelle 

e lastre, Icestone GLITTER è adatto per spazi 

pubblici, così come a casa.

Superficie liscia, molto facile da pulire: ideale per 

arredo bagno. 

WAVE composition / Composizione WAVE

Icestone GLITTER Fuxia & TEKHNOS Pure White
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IRIDISCENT WHITE SILVER LIGHT BLUE

GOLD COPPER RED

BLUE

RIDISCENT WHITE SILVER LIGHT BLUE IRON BLACK

FUXIA VIOLET PURPLE

GOGOLDLD COOPPPPERER REREDD BRONZE MULTICOLOR

GLITTER TEXTURES
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TEKHNOS
subtle elegance

TEKHNOS

Resilient and silky to the touch, TEKHNOS 

is a versatile material.

Duraturo e velutato al tatto, TEKHNOS 

é un materiale versatile.
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easy to clean hypoallergenic 100% recyclable

TEKHNOS

A complex compound system of polymers  and 

a mix of selected mineral fi llers, TEKHNOS is a 

perfect solid surface for bathroom furnishings.

Inert, hypoallergenic, and non toxic, TEKHNOS 

is 100% recyclable, UV resistant, solid and non 

porous, easy to clean and practically fi reproof.

Costituito da un sistema  complesso di polimeri e 

miscela di cariche minerali selezionate,TEKHNOS e 

un ottimo solid surface per l’arredo del tuo bagno.  

Inerte, ipoallergenico e non tossico, TEKHNOS 

è un materiale riciclabile al 100%, resistente ai 

raggi UV, solido e non poroso, facile da pulire e 

praticamente ignifugo

BOWL 

washbasins / lavabi

Icestone TEKHNOS Pure White Matte
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matte finisahing textured finishingglossy finishing

FINISHING OPTIONS
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TEKHNOS  MATERIK
TEKHNOS MATERIK
energetic vibe

For a textured surface finishing TEKHNOS  

can be covered by a special resin system 

which adds personality and an energetic vibe 

to your bathroom… 

...we call it MATERIK.

Per una superficie strutturata, TEKHNOS 

puo essere coperto utilizzando un complesso 

sistema di resine speciali che crea un’atmosfera 

energica e che dona personalità al vostro bagno... 

...Tutto questo lo chiamiamo Materik.
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TEKHNOS  MATERIK

Expressive and vibrant, 

MATERIK is brisk an exciting. 

A remarkable tactile and visual experience.

Expressivo e vibrante, 

MATERIK e vivace ed emozionante.

Una notevole experienza tattile e visiva. 

DOLMEN 

Self standing washbasin / Lavabo a colonna

Icestone TEKHNOS MATERIK Graphite Black

TEKHNOS MATERIK
expressive and vibrant
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TEKHNOS  MATERIK

Totally HANDCRAFTED, 

MATERIK finishing makes every object unique, 

not repeatable.

Polymers that compose the textures are totally 

solvent free and nevertheless the structured 

surface, with a very low proneness to dirt

Totalmente realizzata a mano, 

la finitura MATERIK rende l’oggetto unico, 

non ripetibile.

I polimeri che costituiscono la finitura sono a base 

acqua, totalmente atossici, e nonostante la superficie 

irregolare, una bassissima presa di sporco 

TEKHNOS MATERIK
unique. eco. clean.

CUSTOMIZED washbasin details/Dettagli di lavabi PERSONALIZZATI 

Icestone TEKHNOS MATERIK Graphite IRON/RAW WHITE



PURE WHITE

CEMENTO MOKA

TERRA IRON GRAPHITE BLACK

IVORY CEMENTO MOKA

TERRA IRON GRAPHITE BLACK

TEKHNOS  MATERIK TEXTURES TEKHNOS TEXTURES

RAW WHITE

IVORY

TEKHNOS MATERIK    
  is produced in collaboration with      

LABORATORI KNOS.
è prodotto in collaborazione con   
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BATHROOMSOLUTIONS
adaptability

Self expression! The bathroom is a prominent 

private space where the sense of well-being is 

perceived by the extent to which the ambience 

resonates with our unique persona.

In this direction, we developed three categories 

of washbasins, each containing different ranges 

approaching a variety of styles. Self standing, 

surface mounted or wall mounted, from the fluid 

shapes of art nouveau to clean lines of minimalism; 

we are confident  you will find your perfect 

washbasin among our range.

Also, the range of shower trays we propose, vary 

from the classic approach with edges, to the flush 

fitting ultra slim models, in an attempt to offer you 

most of the features you might like your shower 

tray to have, and ease your decision making 

process.

Espressione di sé ! Il bagno è uno spazio 

privato importante in cui il senso di benessere è 

proprzionale alla misura in cui l’ambiente entra in 

risonanza con la nostra personalità unica.

Orientati in questa direzione, abbiamo sviluppato 

tre categorie di lavabi, ciascuno contenente 

differenti gamme che approcciano una varietà di 

stili. Lavabi a colonna, da appoggio o sospesi, 

dalle forme fluide dell’ art nouveau alle linee pulite 

di minimalismo, siamo sicuri che troverete il vostro 

oggetto nella nostra gamma.

Inoltre, la gamma di piatti doccia che proponiamo, 

varia dalle classiche forme con bordo ai più 

moderni filo pavimento ultra sottili, nel tentativo di 

offrire tutte le caratteristiche che iltuo piatto doccia 

ideale deve avere, facilitando cosí il tuo processo di 

decisione

CREATIVESOLUTIONS



WASHBASINS
Self Standing

Inspired by the famous monoliths, 

the DOLMEN range is a wonderful option 

for a comfortable bathroom.

Available in 4 formats and all Icestone 

materials and colors, ca be supplied 

with exhaust back or on the floor.

Ispirato ai famosi monoliti, la gamma 

DOLMEN è una scelta meravigliosa 

per un bagno confortevole. 

Disponibile in 4 formati e in tutti i materiali 

della serie Icestone podssono essere realizzati  

con scarico posteriore o a pavimento.

CREATIVESOLUTIONS
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DOLMEN range
LASTING. SOLID. PRACTICAL.
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The square and clean lines that 

characterize the PIRAMIX models, 

can be straight or flared.

Thanks to the translucence of the 

resin composing Icestone CLASSIC, 

the DOLMENs made in it can be 

totally backlit.

Linee squadrate e pulite, 

contraddistinguono i modelli 

PIRAMIX, che possono essere 

dritti o svasati. 

I DOLMEN realizzati nelle finiture 

di Icestone CLASSIC possono 

essere totalmente retroiluminati.
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DOLMEN range
LASTING. SOLID. PRACTICAL.
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The softness of lines 

characterizing instead the CONIX, 

can take completely cylindrical or 

truncated cone forms. 

In addition, CONIXs are available 

with matching tone crystal bowl.

La morbidità delle linee caratterizza  

invece il CONIX, che può essere a 

forma completamente cilindrica o a 

tronco di cono. 

Inoltre, i CONIX sono disponibili 

anche con vasche in cristallo in 

abbinamento.

DOLMEN range
LASTING. SOLID. PRACTICAL.



WASHBASINS
Surface Mounted

CREATIVESOLUTIONS
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REVO 
range

CUBIX 
range

BODIX 
range
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BOWL
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KALA

59

Life is revolving around water - the 

main element. An obvious truth 

interpreted in a contemporary way. 

The soft curved lines and floatish 

appearance of the REVO range 

washbasins, imply refinement and 

elegance. 

La vita che ruota intorno all’acqua 

- il principale elemento. Una 

ovvia verità interpretata in chiave 

moderna. 

Le linee curve e morbide, l’aspetto 

galleggiante definiscono raffinatezza 

ed eleganza.

REVO

in Icestone TEKHNOS Pure White

REVO range
REFINED. STYLISH. GRACEFUL..

CREATIVESOLUTIONS
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REVO range
GRACEFUL.

61

Molded into shape, the REVO range 

washbasins follow the principle of 

profile realization. Size therefore, but 

not weight. 

Modellata a stampo, la gamma 

lavabi REVO segue il principio della 

realizzazione a profilo. Dimensione 

quindi, ma non peso.

BOWL

Icestone TEKHNOS Pure White coated with 

TEKHNOS Materik Graphite Black  
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The models available under this 

range are: KALA, AMAR, ELYPSE, 

BOWL, TUB and TULIP, all available 

in all Icestone surfaces.

I modelli disponibili in questa gamma 

sono: KALA, AMAR, ELYPSE, 

BOWL, TUB e TULIP, tutti disponibili 

in tutte i superficie Icestone.
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TULIP

Icestone GLITTER Red

AMAR

Icestone Classic Giallo Siena

AMAR

Icestone Fantasy Alluminium
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The essential lines of CUBIX range 

blend together the modern design 

and functionality given by the 

technical characteristics of the 

materials, in a minimal style.

Le linee essenziali della gamma 

CUBIX fondono il design moderno e 

funzionalità dato dalle caratteristiche 

tecniche dei materiali in un stile 

minimale.
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CUBIXZ 55x40 with one rounded corner

 Icestone POT-POURRI
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With straight or rounded corners,  

CUBIX washbasins may be supplied 

in varying lenghts at the 

same 40 cm width. 

Keeping the 15 cm depth, of the 

sink, rounding the four corners, 

while maintaining its essential line, 

dramatically change the look of  

your bathroom.

A distinctive feature of CUBIX is the 

drain cover plate  they are supplied 

with, that you may use or not, as 

suits your mood.

Con tutti gli angoli dritti o stondati, 

i modeli CUBIX possono essere 

realizzati  in varie lunghezze per una  

profondità costante di 40 cm. 

Mantenendo i canonici 15 cm di 

altezza, la stondatura dei 4 angoli 

può modificrare totalmente la 

percezione del tuo bagno.

Una caratteristica distintiva di tutti i 

CUBIX è la lastra copripiletta con la 

quale sono forniti - il cui eventuale 

utilizzo  è a vostra totale discrezione.
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CUBIX 60x40 – Icestone CLASSIC 

Bardiglio/bianco Carrara natural
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Together with the 

special designed tops, CUBIX 

washbasins compose

 the TETRIXZ line. 

All are available in all Icestone 

surfaces.

In coordinato con una serie di 

mensole appositamente disegnate, 

i lavabi CUBIX compongono la linea 

TETRIXZ.

Tutti sono disponibili in tutte le 

superficie Icestone.
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TETRIXZ combination / combinazione

Icestone TEKHNOS Graphite Black 

and GLITTER Iridescent White

CREATIVESOLUTIONS
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Smart and practical, TETRIXZ is a 

collection of  functional elements 

featuring essential shapes and 

clean-cut lines: combine as you 

please and suits your bathroom 

space.

Extra clear crystal square 

washbasins fit and complete the 

TETRIXZ collection; available in 40, 

51 and 60 cm length. 

Elegante e pratico, TETRIXZ e una 

collezione di elementi funzionali, 

dalle forme essenziali e linee dal 

taglio pulito; per combinare a 

piacere e adattare allo spazio del tuo 

bagno.

La collezione TETRIX si  integra e si 

completa anche di lavabi in cristallo 

extra chiaro nelle lunghezze di 40, 

51 e 60 cm.
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TETRIXZ combination / combinazione

Icestone GLITTER Violet and 

extra clear crystal square sink 40 x 40 cm/

lavabo cristallo extra chiaro

CREATIVESOLUTIONS
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Following the same moulding 

technique, allowing for size while 

keeping the weight low,

 the lines of the BODIXZ washbasins 

stand out by their bold, 

robust appearance. 

Made to last.

With classic or seamless water 

drainage, BODIXZ washbasins are 

available in all Icestone materials 

and finishings.

Utilizzando la stessa tecnica a 

stampo, che permette di avere 

dimensioni mantenendo un basso 

peso, le linee della gamma lavabi 

BODIXZ distinguono per il loro 

aspetto robusto e vistoso. 

Fatto per durare.

Con scarico normale o a fessura, 

i lavabi BODIXZ sono disponibili in 

tutti i materiali e finiture Icestone.
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GROOVE_1

Icestone CLASSIC

CREATIVESOLUTIONS
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Available in some standard 

dimensions as surface mounted 

washbasins, the BODIXZ sinks 

can be also integrated in vanity or 

working tops for practical and fast 

solutions.

Customizing keep on being our 

best plus. On demand, different 

washbasin sizes can be produced 

and integrated in any shape and 

dimension of top, to fit in your 

space, or to match your existing 

bathroom furniture.

Disponibile in alcuni modelli 

standard nella versione da 

appoggio, i lavabi BODIXZ possono 

anche essere integrati in piani da 

bagno o da lavoro per soluzioni 

pratiche e veloci.

La personalizzazione resta la nostra 

arma vincente. Ulteriori dimensioni di 

vasca posso infatti essere prodotte 

su richiesta, e integrate in piani di 

qualsiasi forma e dimensione, anche 

a corredo o come complemento di 

mobili esistenti
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GROOVE 2

in Icestone TEKHNOS Pure White integrated in a Materik 

finished top
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WASHBASINS
Wall Mounted

CREATIVESOLUTIONS
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DECO 
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Shape and space expressed by 

dynamic lines and soft rounded 

interior volumes. Form follows 

function. Volume rather than mass.

All available in all Icestone materials 

and surface finishings, with 

matching accessories by request.

Forma e spazio espresse da linee 

dinamiche e morbide; volumi interni 

arrotondati. La forma segue la 

funzione. Volume, non peso

Tutti disponibili in tutti i materiali 

e finiture di superficie Icestone, 

coordinati con accessori a misura.
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UNIVERSAL 

Icestone CLASSIC Aquamarina
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In line with our core business 

principle: customization, a 

distinctive feature of the DECO 

range washbasins is that all can be 

integrated in the bathroom furniture 

for a more classic appearance.

In linea con il nostro concetto di 

lavoro: la personalizzazione, una 

caratteristica distintiva dei lavabi di 

gamma DECO è che tutti possono 

essere integrati nei mobili da bagno 

per un aspetto più classico.

W
a
ll 
M

o
u
n
te

d

In Icestone FANTASY Aluminium
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Or, if a contemporary touch

 is what you’re after, 

we can ‘close’ any of them in a 

rectangular shape for a modern 

vibe.

The multitude of combinations 

allowed by the DECO range, 

entails unsurpassed versatility.

Oppure, se un tocco 

contemporaneo è quello che 

cercate, possiamo ‘scatolare’ tutti 

i modelli di forma rettangolare per 

un’atmosfera moderna.

La moltitudine di combinazioni 

permesse dalla gamma DECO, 

determina una flessibilità 

insuperabile.
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UNIVERSAL 

washbasin closed / lavabo ‘scatolato’

Icestone Classic Bianco Carrara red
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Elegance and functionality together, 

in a collection of washbasins of 

classic inspiration interpreted in 

a modern key: ALA GOCCIA, 

and GIGLIO are all available in all 

Icestone surfaces.

Eleganza e funzionalità insieme, in 

una collezione di lavabi d’ispirazione 

classica interpretati in chiave 

moderna:  ALA, GOCCIA e GIGLIO 

sono disponibili in tutte le superfici 

Icestone.
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GIGLIO

Icestone FANTASY Lagoon
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Low weight and compact 

structures for an exclusive and 

stylish bathroom. Elegant lines and 

seamless fixture. 

Peso ridotto e strutture compatte 

per un bagno esclusivo ed elegante. 

Linee fluide e fissaggio senza 

saldatura.
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Icestone CLASSIC Antracite
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Sinuous shape with a streamlined 

profile. An almost full sink 

washbasin, ALA is an ideal 

solution to give shape to spacious 

bathrooms that need personality. 

Forma sinuosa con un profilo filante. 

Un piano lavabo tutta vasca; ALA 

rappresenta una soluzione ideale per 

“dare forma” ad ambienti spaziosi 

che necesitano personalità. 
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ALA

Icestone CLASSIC Giallo Siena
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The fluid lines of the WAVE range, 

entailing the perpetual motion of the 

ocean, are designed to bring the 

sense of well being and comfort into 

your surroundings.

Le linee fluide della gamma WAVE, 

che ricordano il moto perpetuo del 

mare, sono progettati per portare il 

senso di benessere e del comfort 

nel vostro ambiente.
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WAVE

Icestone GLITTER Iridescent White
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The modern, high-tech elegance 

of the FLOW range brings  a new 

perspective to the personal space in 

the bathroom. 

Caracterized by streamlined details 

and a combination of confort, 

proportion and elegance, the FLOW 

models are available in Icestone 

GLITTER and TEKHNOS.

Il moderno ed elegante high-tech 

della gamma FLOW porta una 

nuova prospettiva allo spazio del tuo 

bagno. 

Caratterizzata da particolari 

aerodinamici combinati al comfort, 

proporzione ed eleganza, i lavabi 

FLOW sono disponibili in Icestone 

GLITTER e TEKHNOS.
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FLOW 

Icestone TEKHNOS Pure White

CREATIVESOLUTIONS



W
A

S
H

B
A

S
IN

S
WAVE range
FLUID.

95

One of the distinctive features of 

the FLOW washbasins is the vat: it 

is available in two dimensions and 

two positioning options with regards 

to the water drainage - towards the 

wall or to the side.

Una delle caratteristiche distintive 

dei lavabi FLOW è la vasca: è 

disponibile in due dimensioni e con 

diverso posizionamento. Il drenaggio 

dell’acqua a fessura puó essere 

orientato a parete o lateralmente.
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FLOW detail / dettaglio

Icestone TEKHNOS Pure White
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Also available as double sink, 

keeping the possibility for you to 

choose the direction in which you 

wish the water flow to the drain to 

be directed. 

Disponibile anche con doppia 

vasca, mantenendo la possibilità 

di scegliere la direzione in cui si 

desidera che il flusso di acqua sia 

diretto.
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FLOW double with drain to the sides/

Doppio FLOW con scarico laterale

Icestone GLITTER Iron 
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SHOWERTRAYS

From the classic approach with edges, 

to the flush fitting ultra slim models, we propose a 

range of products that attempt to offer you most of the 

features you might like your shower tray to have and 

ease your decision making process.

All our shower trays are available in all Icestone 

materials and finishing options.

Dalle classiche forme con bordo, ai più moderni filo 

pavimento ultra sottili, proponiamo una gamma di 

prodotti che tentano di offrire la maggior parte delle 

caratteristiche che potrebbero risultare utili per la scelta 

del tuo piatto doccia ideale.

Tutti i nostri piatti doccia sono disponibile in tutti i 

materiali e opzioni di finitura Icestone.

CREATIVESOLUTIONS

99

SUPERSLIM shower tray mounted onto the floor/

piatto doccia montato sul pavimento

Icestone TEKHNOS MATERIK

CLASSIC 
TIMELESS.

SUPERSLIM
FLUSH FITTING.

ZWAP
VERSATILE.
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Available in 4 molded models, the 

CLASSIC series shower trays have 

an edge of 6 cm wide being 5 cm 

thick altogether.

Produced in all Icestone surfaces, 

the CLASSIC line is a good way to 

add personality to your bathroom.

Disponibile in 4 modelli a stampo, 

i piatti doccia della serie CLASSIC 

hanno bordo largo 6 cm e uno 

spessore di 5.

Forniti in tutte le superfici Icestone, 

la linea CLASSIC è una buona 

modalità per aggiungi personalità al 

tuo bagno.

CLASSIC shower tray 120x80

piatto doccia 120x80

Icestone Classic Blue
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70, 80, 100 cm wide, 

the length of our SUPERSLIM 

shower trays may vary upon your 

needs. 

Moreover, if you have a non-

standard space to fit it in, e.g. a 

wide angle between the walls, or 

a trapezoidal shape of the space 

destined to accommodate your 

shower tray, we can customize the 

shape to perfectly fit your space.

Largo 70, 80 o 100 cm, la 

lunghezza dei nostri piatti doccia 

può variare a seconda delle vostre 

esigenze. 

Inoltre, in caso di uno spazio non-

standard, per esempio un ampio 

angolo tra le muri, o una forma 

non squadrata, siamo in grado 

di personalizzare la forma per 

adattarsi perfettamente allo spazio 

disponibile.

SUPERSLIM shower tray flush fitted/

piatto doccia montato a livello pavimento

Icestone FANTASY Lagoon
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By request, the SUPERSLIM series 

shower trays can be supplied with 

matching drain cover plate.

I piatti doccia della serie ultra slim 

possono essere dotati a richiesta di 

placca copri piletta in tinta.

In Icestone TEKHNOS MATERIK Terra
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The ZWAP shower tray takes a new 

look with new materials 

and colors. 

Available in all Icestone TEKHNOS  

surface finishing, ZWAP is totally 

customizable in terms of size: 

dimensions up to 190 cm long and 

90 cm wide, to fit any possible 

space. 

Il piatto doccia ZWAP assume  un 

nuovo aspetto con diversi materiali 

e colori.

Realizzabile in tutti i materiali della 

serie Icestone TEKHNOS, ZWAP 

è completamente personalizzabile 

nelle dimensioni sino a 190 cm di 

lunghezza e 90 di larghezza, per 

adattarsi a qualsiasi spazio.

In Icestone TEKHNOS Pure White
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The drain is covered by a 

replaceable slab that can be 

supplied in all Icestone surfaces, 

giving thus the possibility of endless 

combinations between materials 

and colors.

Versatile and chic, the ZWAP 

shower tray is part of the collection 

with the same name, including the 

ZWAP bathtub and washbasin, all 

featuring the same distinctive trait.

Lo scarico è coperto da una lastra 

sostituibile, dando così la possibilità 

di infinite combinazioni tra materiali e 

finiture, essendo disponibile in tutte 

le superfici Icestone.

Versatile ed elegante, il piatto doccia 

ZWAP è parte della collezione con lo 

stesso nome, comprendo la vasca 

da bagno e il lavabo ZWAP, tutti con 

lo stesso elemento distintivo.

In Icestone TEKHNOS Pure White
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The ZWAP bathtub is totally 

customizable. 

Available in dimensions up to 200 

cm in lenght and 85 cm in width, 

you can change the look of your 

bathroom by simply swapping the 

drain cover slab in the middle. 

La vasca da bagno ZWAP è 

totalmente personalizzabile.

Disponibile in dimensioni fino a 

200 cm di lunghezza e 85 cm di 

larghezza, potete cambiare l’aspetto 

del tuo bagno semplicemente 

sostituendo la lastra copripiletta 

centrale. 

In Icestone TEKHNOS Pure White
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Via dei Mille 18
58033 Castel del Piano (GR) ITALY

tel:  + 39 0564 97 37 07
fax: + 39 0564 95 79 21
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